2024-2025 tuition fees for International students

(c) for students who have registered since 2015;

FACULTY/HIGH SCHOOL

TUITION FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

NORMAL TEACHING

SECOND TEACHING

LTAKSIT

ILTAKSIT

TOTAL

LTAKSIT

ILTAKSIT

TOTAL

2024-2025

2024-2025

2024-2025

2024-2025

2024-2025

2024-2025

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

FACULTY OF SCIENCE LITERATURE

BILL AND BILL. FAK.

FACULTY OF SPORTS SCIENCES

ISLAMIC FACULTY

ENGINEERING COLLEGE

3.653,00 TL

3.653,00 TL

7.306,00 TL

7.306,00 TL

7.306,00 TL

14.612,00 TL

FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGIES.

FACULTY OF FINE ARTS

KONSERVATUVAR

THE RIGHT HAND SIDE, OK.

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE

3.653,00 TL

3.653,00 TL

7.306,00 TL

MEDICAL SCHOOL

57.728,00 TL

57.728,00 TL

115.456,00 TL

INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

INSTITUTE OF EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE

3.653,00 TL

3.653,00 TL

7.306,00 TL

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE
(for students enrolled in the 2020-2021 Academic year)

6.560,00 TL

6.560,00 TL

13.120,00 TL

*Turkish and related communities registered before 2021, Kosovo nationality and Turkish descent (Irag, Iran, Afghanistan, people's Republic of China, etc.) students who have been certified are entitled to a 50% discount.

**In the 2023-2024 academic year, the decision on the determination of contributions and tuition fees to be taken as student contributions to current service costs in higher education institutions is entitled tuition fee amount to be
received from students to be accepted from abroad, Article 1 of Article 3 “tuition fee to be received from students who will register within the admission quotas from abroad, according to his interest, the student determined in the
tables (1) and (11) numbered attached shall be determined by higher education institutions not less than twice the current service cost. the judgment is calculated.

*** After the decision on the determination of the contributions and Learning fees to be taken as a student contribution to current service costs in higher Education institutions in the 2024-2025 academic year, the education fees can
be updated.




