## 2024-2025 tuition fees for International students

## (c) for students who have registered since 2015;

FACULTY/ HIGH SCHOOL	TUITION FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS					
	NORMAL TEACHING			SECOND TEACHING		
	I.TAKSİT	II.TAKSİT	TOTAL	I.TAKSİT	II.TAKSİT	TOTAL
	2024-2025	2024-2025	2024-2025	2024-2025	2024-2025	2024-2025
FACULTY OF EDUCATION		3.653,00 TL	7.306,00 TL	7.306,00 TL	7.306,00 TL	14.612,00 TL
FACULTY OF SCIENCE LITERATURE	3.653,00 TL					
BILL AND BILL. FAK.						
FACULTY OF SPORTS SCIENCES						
ISLAMIC FACULTY						
ENGINEERING COLLEGE						
FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION	3.653,00 TL	3.653,00 TL	7.306,00 TL			
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGIES.						
FACULTY OF FINE ARTS						
KONSERVATUVAR						
THE RIGHT HAND SIDE, OK.						
FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE						
MEDICAL SCHOOL	57.728,00 TL	57.728,00 TL	115.456,00 TL			
INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES	3.653,00 TL	3.653,00 TL	7.306,00 TL			
INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES						
INSTITUTE OF EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES						
INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE						
INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE (for students enrolled in the 2020-2021 Academic year)	6.560,00 TL	6.560,00 TL	13.120,00 TL			

<sup>\*</sup>Turkish and related communities registered before 2021, Kosovo nationality and Turkish descent (Iraq, Iran, Afghanistan, people's Republic of China, etc.) students who have been certified are entitled to a 50% discount.

<sup>\*\*</sup>In the 2023-2024 academic year, the decision on the determination of contributions and tuition fees to be taken as student contributions to current service costs in higher education institutions is entitled tuition fee amount to be received from students to be accepted from abroad, Article 1 of Article 3 "tuition fee to be received from students who will register within the admission quotas from abroad, according to his interest, the student determined in the tables (I) and (II) numbered attached shall be determined by higher education institutions not less than twice the current service cost. the judgment is calculated.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> After the decision on the determination of the contributions and Learning fees to be taken as a student contribution to current service costs in higher Education institutions in the 2024-2025 academic year, the education fees car be updated.